
Send your season greetings - order here.

Name Phone Number

Email Date of Pick Up

All prices are quote in Thai Bath, and are subject to a 10% service charge and 7% VAT.
Required a three-day advance order and prepayment.

Price per UnitSelection Quantity Note

THB 2,200++

THB 3,400++

THB 300++ 

THB 650++ 

THB 850++ 

THB 280++ 

THB 280++ 

THB 280++ 

THB 280++ 

THB 280++ 

THB 280++  

THB 400++ 

THB 220++ 

THB 650++ 

THB 600++ 

THB 300++ 

THB 150++ 

THB 300++ 

THB 300++ 

THB 150++ 

THB 200++ 

 THB 200++ 

THB 200++ 

THB 580++ 

THB 350++

THB 2,200++

THB 1,500++

THB 1,500++

THB 600++ 

Gourment Hamper 

Premium Hamper 

DIY & Retail Items  

Fruit Cake

Panettone 

Stollen  

Christmas Cookies Cinnamon Star with Frosting (100 g) 

Christmas Cookies Swabian Cinnnamon and Almond Half Moon (100 g) 

Christmas Cookies Baseler Lebkuhen Spice Bread Square (100 g)  

Christmas Cookies Braler Brun Chocolate Tree (100 g)  

Christmas Cookies Milanderli Bell Shape  

Christmas Cookise Milanderli Star Shape   

Chocolate Mixed Fruit Coin (15 pieces)

Chocolate Bar 

Ginger Chocolate 65% Truffle 

Cranberry Chocolate Ball (150 g)  

Movenpick Dried Herbs  

Christmas Popsicle 

Dark Chocolate Bark (100 g)    

White Chocolate Bark (100 g) 

Chocolate Strawberry Bite (6 pieces) 

Chocolate Praline Mint Leaf  (15 pieces)  

Chocolate Valrhona Almond Puff Rice (125 g)   

Chocolate Orange Stick (5 pieces) 

Macaron 1 Set of 6 pieces and box  

Macaron 1 Set of 3 pieces and box

White Chocolate Yuzu Pistachio Log Cake  

Chocolate Orange Log Cake     

Double Chocolate Log  Cake            

Red Basket 

Total

Product Shelf Life | 5 Days for Macaron and Popsicle
 | 1 Month for Fruit Cake, Chocolate, Panettone, Stollen and Cookies | 3 Months for Herbal Tea

Enjoy our beautiful Mövenpick hampers at home or offer to your family, friends, colleagues or business partners.
 

Our Mövenpick hampers are available to order and collect at Rim Klong Cafe.
Select from our Gourmet hampers at THB 2,200++, Premium hampers at THB 3,400++

or build your own. Price starts from THB 150++.
 

Orders are available from now until December 20, 2024.
 

We kindly require three days advance booking for all orders. 

Call +66 2 666 3311 or scan the QR code and purchase online. 

2 Wireless Rd., Lumpini Patumwan,

Bangkok, Thailand |10330

How to order: Order at Rim Klong Café, order online and save 10% via QR Code 

Following the online order, our team will get back to you within 24 hours
to confirm your preferred pick-up schedule. 
 

movenpickbdmsbangkokMovenpickBDMSBangkok

www.movenpickbdmsbangkok.com@movenpickbdms

Celebrate the holiday season 
with Mövenpick Hamper



Premium Hamper THB 3,400++
Total of 11 items  

Fruit CaKe | Panettone | Christmas Cookies 
Cinnamon Star with Frosting | Christmas Cookies 
Braler Brun Chocolate Tree | Christmas Popsicles 
(2 pieces) | Christmas Cookies Milanderli Bell 
Shape | Chocolate Valrhona Almond Puff Rice 
Mövenpick Dried Herbs | Dark Chocolate Bark 
| Cranberry Chocolate Ball | Macaron 1 Set of 

6 pieces and box | Hamper Box  

Gourment Hamper THB 2,200++  
Total of 8 items  

Fruit CaKe | Panettone | Christmas Cookies 
Cinnamon Star with Frosting | Christmas Cookies 
Braler Brun Chocolate Tree | Christmas Popsicle 

(1 piece) | Christmas Cookies Milanderli Bell 
Shape | Chocolate Almond Rice Crispy Bite 

Macaron 1 Set of 6 pieces and box | Red Basket

Fruit Cake THB 300++ 

Panettone THB 650++ 

Stollen THB 850++ 

Christmas Cookies THB 280++ 
Cinnamon Star with Frosting (100 g)      

Christmas Cookies THB 280++ 
Swabian Cinnnamon
and Almond Half Moon (100 g)  

Christmas Cookies THB 280++ 
Baseler Lebkuhen Spice
Bread Square (100 g) 

Christmas Cookies THB 280++ 
Braler Brun Chocolate Tree (100 g)      

Christmas Cookies  THB 280++ 
Milanderli Bell Shape    

Christmas Cookies THB 280++  
Milanderli Star Shape      

Chocolate Mixed  THB 400++
Fruit Coin (15 pieces) 

Chocolate Bar THB 220++ 

Ginger Chocolate 65% Truffle    THB 650++

Cranberry Chocolate Ball (150 g)   THB 600++

Mövenpick Dried Herbs THB 300++ 

Christmas Popsicle THB 150++ 

Dark Chocolate Bark (100 g) THB 300++ 

White Chocolate Bark (100 g) THB 300++ 

Chocolate Strawberry Bite (6 pieces)  THB 150++

Chocolate Praline THB 200++
Mint Leaf (15 pieces) 

Chocolate Valrhona THB 200++
Almond Puff Rice (125 g)   

Chocolate Orange Stick (5 pieces)  THB 200++

Macaron 1 Set of 6 pieces and box  THB 580++ 

Macaron 1 Set of 3 pieces and box   THB 350++

Red Basket THB 600++

DIY & Retail Items  


